
05-3001 05-3002

05-300305-3003 05-3036

05-3071-405 3071 4 05-3072

05-3071 05-3071-205 3071 05 3071

05-3072-4 05-307305-3073

05-3073-405 3073 4 05-307505-3075

62

РАЗЪЁМЫ «BNC»



05-3075-405-3075-4 05-3076

05-3076-405-3076-22

05-3081 05-3082

05-3082-4 05-3101

05-3101-4 05-3102

05-3103 05-3105

05-3121
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РА
ЗЪ

ЁМ
Ы 

«B
NC

»



05-4001 05-4001-4

05-4002 05-4002-4
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РАЗЪЁМЫ «F»



05-4006

05-4007

05-4006-4

05-4007-4

05-4003 05-4003-1

05-4003-4 05-4003-5

05-4003-6 05-4003-8

05-4005 05-4005-4
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РА
ЗЪ

ЁМ
Ы 

«F
»



05-4008 05-4031

05-4034-4

05-4041

05-4034-1

05-4036

05-4081 05-4102-4

05-4103

05-4106

05 4103 05-4103-4

66

РАЗЪЁМЫ «F»


